N U20 200m

Koht Nr

370
455
466
371
361
419
372
356
318
317
441
439
477
403
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Voistleja

Ann Marii KIVIKAS
Grette-Ly MAESALU
Annabel RAUDSEPP
Katlin KOPLUS
Kristin Kairit SONN
Liisbet RUMMEL
Emmeliine MERISTE
Kristina KULDNER
Mari-Anna MEIMER
Kamilla-Amanda KULAKOVA
Karoliina KASK
Carmen BELJAEV
Karolin REBANE
Kertu KALLASTE

Slinniaeg

12.08.2002
06.06.2003
20.12.2003
23.04.2003
20.11.2003
19.12.2003
26.03.2003
06.07.2003
17.03.2003
19.03.2002
02.06.2003
27.03.2003
16.10.2002
09.04.2002

Klubi

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
VAK Staier

SK Altius
NOmme KIJK
SK Lindon

SK Altius
NOmme KIJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Léunaldvi
SK Fortis

Tulemus Tuul

24,99
25,18
25,64
25,98
26,18
26,52
26,79
27,37
27,62
27,95
28,24
28,25
DNF

DNS

+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+4.0
+2.8
+1.4
+4.0
+4.0
+2.8
+2.8
+2.8

3]
3]
3]
3]
2
1]
3]
2
2
1]
1]
1]
2
1]

0.188
0.250
0.383
0.307
0.181
0.404
0.218
0.593
0.196
0.440
0.273
0.341
0.266



